
Edmonds School District 

2019-2020 Community Truancy Board Dates 

Date:  Time:  Location of Meeting: 

October 1, 2019- Tuesday 12:00-3:30pm  Edmonds Woodway High School (EWH) 

October 24, 2019- Thursday 1:00-4:30pm  District Office 

October 5, 2019- Tuesday 12:00-3:30pm  EWH 

November 21, 2019- Thursday 1:00-4:30pm  District Office 

December 3, 2019- Tuesday 12:00-3:30pm  EWH 

December 19, 2019- Thursday 1:00-4:30pm  District Office 

January 7, 2020- Tuesday 12:00-3:30pm  EWH 

January 23, 2020- Thursday 1:00-4:30pm  District Office 

February 4, 2020- Tuesday 12:00-3:30pm  EWH 

February 27, 2020- Thursday 1:00-4:30pm  District Office 

March 3, 2020- Tuesday 12:00-3:30pm  EWH 

March 26, 2020- Thursday 1:00-4:30pm  District Office 

March 31, 2020- Tuesday 12:00-3:30pm  EWH 

April 23, 2020- Thursday 1:00-4:30pm  District Office 

April 30, 2020- Thursday 1:00-4:30pm  District Office 

May 5, 2020- Tuesday 12:00-3:30pm  EWH 

May 14, 2020- Thursday 1:00-4:30pm  District Office 

May 28, 2020- Thursday 1:00-4:30pm  District Office 

June 2, 2020- Tuesday 12:00-3:30pm  EWH 

June 4, 2020- Thursday 1:00-4:30pm  District Office 

June 17, 2020- Thursday 1:00-4:30pm  District Office 


